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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 20 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
19.05.2024 - 10:29 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:16.08 417 R 36.15 39.93
2. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.07 401 36.16 40.91
3. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:22.94 322 39.10 43.84
4. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 1:27.44 275 41.29 46.15
5. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:27.86 271 42.22 45.64
6. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:32.20 234 45.43 46.77
7. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 1:32.33 233 42.99 49.34
8. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:34.71 216 46.35 48.36
9. RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 1:36.78 203 45.02 51.76

15 - 18 years

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:08.61 569 Q 32.64 35.97
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:08.70 567 Q 32.22 36.48
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:10.54 524 Q 33.43 37.11
4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.38 485 Q 35.10 37.28
5. PETRINIC, Tomo 09 Vinkovacki 1:17.75 391 36.62 41.13
6. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:18.80 376 36.81 41.99
7. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:20.61 351 35.74 44.87
8. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.64 350 37.36 43.28

Open

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:07.04 610 Q 31.73 35.31
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 1:08.61 569 Q 32.64 35.97
3. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:08.70 567 Q 32.22 36.48
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 1:10.50 525 Q 32.98 37.52
5. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:10.54 524 Q 33.43 37.11
6. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 1:11.53 502 Q 33.88 37.65
7. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.38 485 Q 35.10 37.28
8. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:14.00 454 Q 34.70 39.30
9. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:16.08 417 R 36.15 39.93

10. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:16.96 403 R 35.62 41.34
11. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.07 401 36.16 40.91
12. PETRINIC, Tomo 09 Vinkovacki 1:17.75 391 36.62 41.13
13. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 1:18.80 376 36.81 41.99
14. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:20.61 351 35.74 44.87
15. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.64 350 37.36 43.28
16. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:22.94 322 39.10 43.84
17. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 1:27.44 275 41.29 46.15
18. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:27.86 271 42.22 45.64
19. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 1:30.50 248 43.14 47.36
20. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:31.92 236 43.51 48.41
21. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:32.20 234 45.43 46.77
22. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 1:32.33 233 42.99 49.34
23. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:34.71 216 46.35 48.36
24. RANDJELOVIC, Vuk 11 Sparta 1:36.78 203 45.02 51.76
25. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:42.14 172 49.83 52.31
26. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 1:44.78 159 50.58 54.20


